Kilby Child Development Center

OSR Pre-K Program Lauderdale County
2016-2017 Family Enrichment Workshops

TITLE

Kilby Pre-K Parent Orientation
(Parents Only)

PTO Meeting — “Welcome to Pre-K”
(Picnic will follow meeting — Children
Are Welcome!)

Dragon Boat Festival

McFarland Park

UNA Homecoming Parade

Halloween Campus Bake Sale

Field Trip to Pumpkin Patch

Kilby School Fall Festival

Halloween Costume Parade

Thanksgiving Lunch

Kilby School PTO and Christmas Play

Gingerbread House Party

Winter Tea Party for “Grand” Guests

Kilby School Book Fair and Family Night

Valentine’s Day Party

“Preparing Your Child for Kindergarten”
(Mrs. Marisa Frederick —Kilby
Kindergarten Teacher)

DATE

08/08/2016
(5:30 pm)

9/22/2016
(5:30 pm)
10/01/16

(All Day)

10/15/16
(10:00 am)

10/25/16
(8:00 am)

10/27/16
(8:00 am)

10/27/16
(5:30 pm)

10/31/2016
(8:00 am)

11/22/16
(11:00 am)

12/8/16
(5:30 pm)

12/16/16
(8:00 am)

01/27/2017
02/02/17
(5:30 pm)

02/14/2017

TBA

CREDIT HOUR

1.5






