## Kilby Child Development Center OSR Pre-K Program Lauderdale County 2016-2017 Family Enrichment Workshops

TITLE	<b>DATE</b>	CREDIT HOUR
Kilby Pre-K Parent Orientation (Parents Only)	08/08/2016 (5:30 pm)	1.5
PTO Meeting - (Picnic will follow meeting Children Are Welcome!)	9/22/2016 (5:30 pm)	2
Dragon Boat Festival McFarland Park	10/01/16 (All Day)	2
UNA Homecoming Parade	10/15/16 (10:00 am)	2
Halloween Campus Bake Sale	10/25/16 (8:00 am)	2
Field Trip to Pumpkin Patch	10/27/16 (8:00 am)	3
Kilby School Fall Festival	10/27/16 (5:30 pm)	2
Halloween Costume Parade	10/31/2016 (8:00 am)	1
Thanksgiving Lunch	11/22/16 (11:00 am)	1
Kilby School PTO and Christmas Play	12/8/16 (5:30 pm)	2
Gingerbread House Party	12/16/16 (8:00 am)	1
	01/27/2017	1
Kilby School Book Fair and Family Night	02/02/17 (5:30 pm)	1
	02/14/2017	1
(Mrs. Marisa Frederick Kilby	TBA	1

(Mrs. Marisa Frederick Kilby Kindergarten Teacher)